
Year 11 Exams 

 
 

Session1 
Periods 1 and 2 

Session 2 
Periods 3 and 4 

Session3  
Periods 5 and 6 

 
Tuesday 21st May 
 

 

GCSE Maths 

 
 Geography  Class 

 
GCSE Geography 

 
Wednesday 22nd May 
 

 
History Class 

 
History Class 

 

GCSE Double 
Award Science  
 

Thursday 23rd May 
 

GCSE BTEC ICT PE English Literature 

Friday 24th May 
 

GCSE Business 
Studies 

  

Monday 27th May 
 

Bank Holiday Off Off 

Tuesday 28th May 
 

GCSE History  None Technology  

Wednesday 29th May 
 
 

GCSE English None Single Award Science 
Russell Hall 

Thursday 30th May 
 

GCSE BTEC 
Engineering F11 
French  
Food and Nutrition 

None Further Maths Class 

Friday 31st May  
 

Music in Music Room Child Dev Class English Literature 

Monday 3rd June 
 

Further Maths None  GCSE Child 
Development  

Tuesday 4th June 
 

GCSE BTEC ICT 
Art 

GCSE BTEC ICT 
Art 

Music  

Wednesday 5th June 
 

GCSE BTEC ICT 

Art 

GCSE BTEC ICT 
Art 

Art 

 
Thursday 6th June 
 

GCSE BTEC ICT 

Art 
 

GCSE BTEC ICT 
Art 

 
Art 

 
Friday 7th June  
 

 
Art 

 
Art 

Further Maths Class 
 

 

All Exams in Drama Studio unless other room stated. 


